
         

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

     

   

MOORESTOWN TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Meal Distribution Schedule 

Meal Pick‐Up Date Time # of Meals Served 
Friday, September 4, 2020 3:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 1 

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 3:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 4 
Monday, September 14, 2020 4:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 5 
Monday, September 21, 2020 4:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 5 
Tuesday, September 29, 2020 4:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 4 

Monday, October 5, 2020 4:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 5 
Monday, October 12, 2020 4:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 5 
Monday, October 19, 2020 4:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 5 
Monday, October 26, 2020 4:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 4 
Monday, November 2, 2020 4:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 3 
Monday, November 9, 2020 4:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 5 

Monday, November 16, 2020 4:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 5 
Monday, November 23, 2020 4:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 2 
Monday, November 30, 2020 4:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 5 
Monday, December 7, 2020 4:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 5 

Monday, December 14, 2020 4:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 5 
Monday, December 21, 2020 4:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 1 


